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EXHIBIT 12-A 
 

Draft 
MEETING SCHEDULE 

MPWMD BOARD OF DIRECTORS  
 

JANUARY 2026 THROUGH FEBRUARY 2027 
 

Adopted by the Board on ____________ 
 

Meetings begin at 6:00 p.m. in the District Conference Room unless noted otherwise. 
 

 Day of 
Week 

Date Time Type of Meeting 
 

2026 Monday January 26 6 PM Regular 
 Monday February 23 6 PM Regular 
 Friday March 6 9 AM Special (Strategic Planning Workshop) 
 Monday March 16 6 PM  Regular 
 Monday April 20 6 PM Regular 
 Monday May 18 6 PM Regular 
 Thursday May 28 6 PM Special (Budget Workshop) 
 Monday June 15 6 PM Regular (Budget Adoption)  
 Monday July 20 6 PM Regular 
 Monday August 17 6 PM Regular 
 Monday September 21 6 PM Regular 
 Monday October 19 6 PM Regular 
 Monday  November 16 6 PM Regular 
 Monday December 21 6 PM Regular 
2027 Monday January 25 6 PM Regular 
 Monday February 22 6 PM Regular 
 

This schedule is subject to change if a Special Meeting of the Board of Directors is required. 
Notice of any changes will be posted on the District’s website. 

 
U:\staff\Boardpacket\2025\121525\Action Items\12\Item-12-Exh-12-A.docx 

http://www.mpwmd.net/

	MEETING SCHEDULE
	Meetings begin at 6:00 p.m. in the District Conference Room unless noted otherwise.


